Write “C “for countable and “U” for uncountiable nouns

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9
1

Rice
Cherries
Milk
Honey
Fries
Apples
Pizza
Fish
Cookies

0. Grapes

Complete the sentences with “some’” or “any”

10. They didn’t sing
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We need bread.

You can’t buy posters in this shop.
We haven’'t got coffee at the moment.
I have books for you.

Peter doesn’t have children.

There aren’t pens in the drawer.
She always has sugar in her tea.
Have you got milk?

You should eat fruit for breakfast.

songs that we know.

Complete the sentences wilh “much’” or “many”™

1. How pizza is left?

2. How bottles of milk are there?

3. I've got books.

4. We have lessons and an exam..
5. Sarah doesn't have money.

6. |don’t have time to clean my room.
7. You can see apples on the tree.
8. Thereisn’t coffee in the jar.

9. There aren't potatoes left.

10. Joh has toys at home.

Choose the correct quantifier
1. A slice/bowl of pizza

2. A cup/plate of tea
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A piece/bowl of cake

A bowl/bar of soup

A bag/slice of crisps

A bottle/a piece of milk
A bar/plate of chocolate
A jar/plate of honey

A box/piece of cereal

A bowl/slice of rice
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